400ºC/2h single-inlet belt-driven extraction units, in pre-lacquered
sheet metal, double-wall of soundproofing 40 mm thick.
CJSX- SILENT
400ºC/2h extraction units with motor outside the airflow path to work outside fire danger zones.
Fan:
•	 	Structure in aluminium profiles
•	 Double-wall of soundproofing 40 mm thick and perforated sheet metal
•	 	Impeller with forward-facing blades made from galvanised sheet steel

•	 	Fans with two-speed motor.
•	 	Fans with vertical outlet
Order code
CJSX-SILENT         12/6                  0,75
Impeller size400ºC/2h centrifugal fans with
backward-curved impeller.
Installed
power (HP)
Technical characteristics
230V 400V
(A)
690V
Speed
(r/min)
Model Maximum admissible current Installed
power
(kW)
Maximum
airflow
(m3/h)
Sound
pressure level
dB(A)
Approx. weight
(Kg)
CJSX-SILENT-12/6-0.75	 1000	 2.28	 1.31		  0.55	 2600	 63	 82
CJSX-SILENT-12/6-1	 1100	 3.10	 1.79		  0.75	 3100	 65	 83
CJSX-SILENT-12/6-1.5	 1250	 4.03	 2.32		  1.10	 3500	 68	 86
CJSX-SILENT-12/6-2	 1300	 5.96	 3.44		  1.50	 4250	 71	 89
CJSX-SILENT-12/6-3	 1500	 8.36	 4.83		  2.20	 4800	 73	 94
CJSX-SILENT-15/7-1	 800	 3.10	 1.79		  0.75	 4000	 60	 103
CJSX-SILENT-15/7-1.5	 850	 4.03	 2.32		  1.10	 4800	 62	 106
CJSX-SILENT-15/7-2	 920	 5.96	 3.44		  1.50	 5400	 65	 109
CJSX-SILENT-15/7-3	 1000	 8.36	 4.83		  2.20	 6400	 68	 114
CJSX-SILENT-15/7-4	 1050	 10.96	 6.33		  3.00	 7400	 70	 117
CJSX-SILENT-18/9-1.5	 750	 4.03	 2.32		  1.10	 5800	 62	 126
CJSX-SILENT-18/9-2	 790	 5.96	 3.44		  1.50	 6600	 64	 129
CJSX-SILENT-18/9-3	 800	 8.36	 4.83		  2.20	 8200	 68	 134
CJSX-SILENT-18/9-4	 850	 10.96	 6.33		  3.00	 9000	 70	 137
CJSX-SILENT-18/9-5.5	 920	 14.10	 8.12		  4.00	 10500	 72	 140
CJSX-SILENT-20/10-2	 650	 5.96	 3.44		  1.50	 8100	 58	 226
CJSX-SILENT-20/10-3	 690	 8.36	 4.83		  2.20	 10100	 61	 231
CJSX-SILENT-20/10-4	 750	 10.96	 6.33		  3.00	 11500	 63	 234
CJSX-SILENT-20/10-5.5	 790	 14.10	 8.12		  4.00	 13100	 66	 237
CJSX-SILENT-20/10-7.5	 850		  11.60	 6.72	 5.50	 15000	 68	 250
CJSX-SILENT
400º/2H BELT-DRIVEN EXTRACTION UNITS
SOUNDPROOFED
DOUBLE-WALL OF SOUNDPROOFING 40 MM THICK